
Atlanta Regional Council for Higher Education  
Cross Registration Council   

Secondary Contacts  
 
 
  

Agnes Scott College  
Angie Dewberry  
Associate Registrar  
(404) 471-6036  
adewberry@agnesscott.edu 
  
Brenau University 
Jessica Bowling 
Office Manager 
(770) 534-6740 

 
jbowling@brenau.edu 

Clark Atlanta University   
Gladys Baldwin  
Associate Registrar  
(404) 880-8098   
gbaldwin@cau.edu 
Oversees all functions in the 
Registrar’s office.  
  
Columbia Theological 
Seminary   
Michael Medford 
Registrar  
(404) 687-4576  
medfordm@ctsnet.edu 
Ann Clay Adams  
Associate Dean  
(404) 687-4524  
adamsa@ctsnet.edu    
  
Emory University 
Elane Redman 
Assistant Registrar 
JoAnn McKenzig 
Associate Registrar 
registr@emory.edu 
 
Georgia Gwinnett College 
Selena Darter 
Transfer Credit Coordinator 
(678) 407-5700 
sdarter@ggc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Georgia Institute of 
Technology  
Teresa Watkins  
Project Coordinator   
(404) 894-4952  
teresa.watkins@registrar.gat
ech.edu    
Jeremy Gray  
Assistant Registrar   
(404) 894-6388  
jeremy.gray@registrar.gatech
.edu 
 
Georgia State University 
Caroline Bukundo 
Enrollment Services 
Assistant 
(404) 413-2225 
regcb@langate.gsu.edu 
 
Georgia State University 
Averil G. Smith 
Associate Registrar 
(404) 413-2258 
asmith7@gsu.edu 
 
Interdenominational Theological 
Seminary  
Pamela Sirmons  
Assistant to the Registrar  
404-527-7708  
psirmons@itc.edu 
  
Kennesaw State University  
Ana Edwards  
Associate Registrar  
(770) 423-6025  
aedwar50@kennesaw.edu 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mercer University-Atlanta  
Lauren Mason  
Registrar Associate  
678-547-6339  
Mason_ll@mercer.edu 
Handles the processing of cross 
registration applications and sends 
grades to home institutions.  
  
Morehouse College  
John Mason  
Associate Dean of Records & 
Registration  
404-215-2640   
jmason@morehouse.edu 
  
Morehouse School of 
Medicine 
Kim Sanders 
Adm Asst II 
(404) 752-1658 
kjsanders@msm.edu 
 
SCAD- Atlanta  
Tabitha Johnson  
Registration Specialist  
(404) 253-3425    
tjohnson@scad.edu     
  
Spelman College  
David M. Booze, Ph.D.   
Associate Registrar  
(404) 270-5228 
  
Southern Polytechnic State 
University  
Lydia Niemczyk  
Assistant Registrar  
(678) 915-5550  
lydia@spsu.edu 
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